Vol.m90 Page 22294

STATE OF OREGON EMPLOYMENT DIVISION DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES SALEM, OREGON 97311

	WARRANT NO.	34111
	WARRANT DATE	November 1, 1990
Frank R. Borges, SS# 542-50-5003 Individually and DBA Frank R. Borges Construction	ACCOUNT NO.	378477

TO:	Carl Burkhardt		, Sheriff, Kla	amath	County, C	regon
			ASSESSMENTS			
DA' 03-2 10-0	7-90 Fourth	YEAR 1989 1990		RS 657.515) ENALTY 21.52 15.75	(ORS 657.662 AND .663) PENALTY \$	
د. با	Accumulated Int	erest (ORS 657.515)	\$ 9.45			
12 20	TOTAL: Tax, Inter	est and Penalty	graaten oor oor oor oor oor oor oor oor oor oo	\$	298.16	
			Less Credits	\$	93.92	
102			Collection Charge	\$	5.00	
190			Filing Fees	\$	15.00	
			Sheriff's Processing Fee	. \$	6.25	
	TOTAL DUE EMPL	OYMENT DIV	ISION	\$	230.49	
	Additional interest on \$ percent (1½%) per mon		at the rate of one and one-hal a month after November 30, 199 Sheriff's Charges on Execution	\$ 0		
	TOTAL TO COLL	ECT		\$		

TO SHERIFF:

22312

The foregoing taxes having been lawfully assessed and no valid application for hearing having been filed from the assessment, the assessment is final and pursuant to OFS 657.681 the amount is fixed. NOW THEREFORE, pursuant to OFS 657.682, YOU ARE HEREEY COMMANDED to satisfy the above claim fincluding tax, interest, penalty, collection charge, docket fee and your costs of executing this warrant) out of the personal property of the employer, and if sufficient personal property cannot be found, then out of the real property belonging to the employer, and to pay to the Assistant Director for Employment. Department of Human Resources, the money collected pursuant to the warrant within 65 days of the date of this warrant.

EXECUTED AT SALEM, OREGON, BY DIRECTION OF



PAMELA A. MATTSON Assistant Director, DHR Administrator, Employment Division

By_ Authorized Ba f Assistant Direct

STATE OF OREGON

STREET, SALA

I hereby certify that I have compared the within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original thereof in my hands for execution and that the same is a true and correct copy of said original and of the whole thereof.

ACCENT REST TR

ss.

22295

6

110000000

يشرور فأ

	Carl R. Burkhart
	SHERIFF OF Llamath COUNTY OREGON
	ву Пратра Прей на
	DEPUT
	RIFF'S RETURN AND WRIT OF EXECUTION
Notice of Sale	Amount Received From Sale \$
	Cost of Levy And Sale \$
(Town, County, State)	Net Proceeds \$
By Posting Notice At Following Places:	
	Return: Oregon Dept.of Employment 875 Union St. NE Salem, Or. 97301
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF ss.	
TO THE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION, SALEM, OREGON:	
	Sheriff of County rant and Writ of Execution on the day of 19
(Action tak	sen, Property levied upon, etc.)
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
iled for record at request of <u>Klamath Co.</u> Nov. A.D., 19 <u>90</u> at <u>2:36</u> of <u>Co. Lien Docket</u>	o'clock P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. M90
EE \$10.00	on Page <u>22294</u> . Evelyn Biehn · County Clerk By <u>Daulene Muclinders</u>

. . .